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EVICTION PREVENTION  
Eviction prevention and support. 
volunteerAEPP@alive-inc.org • 571-351-3272
 

FOOD   
Bags of  food and groceries at distribution sites and neighborhood pop-ups. 
703-837-9300

FAMILY ASSISTANCE 
Financial support for rent, utilities, medical bills, and emergency needs. Home delivery 
of  food. Referral required.  familyassistance@alive-inc.org • 703-549-3692

HOUSEWARES
Basic housewares items provided. Referral required. 
housewares@alive-inc.org

FURNITURE 
Basic furniture items delivered. Referral required. 
furniture@alive-inc.org

ALIVE! HOUSE  
Transitional housing and support for women and their families experiencing 
homelessness. Referral required. 703-684-1430

ALIVE! services available thanks to grants from the City of  Alexandria, Albertsons Companies Foundation, and No Kid Hungry
and donations from individuals and ALIVE! member congregations.

GET HELP TODAY!
703-837-9300     info@alive-inc.org    2723 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22302

www.alive-inc.org

ALIVE! serves the Alexandria community with these programs:



Last updated July 2021.

Alexandria Department of  Community 
and Human Services (DCHS)

DCHS Services
DCHS Appointment Line

Adult Protective Services 
Child Protective Services 

Domestic Violence Hotline
Emergency Mental Health Services 

Homeless Services Assessment Center
Sexual Assault Hotline

Substance Use Disorder Residential Treatment 

Alexandria Community Mental Health Center 

ACPS Family And Community Engagement (FACE)

Carpenter’s Shelter 

Crisis Link

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline 

Neighborhood Health 

Police Non-Emergency Number 

Senior Services of  Alexandria

Virginia Department of  Social Services (VDSS) 

703-746-5901 
703-746-5902
703-746-5778
703-746-5800 
703-746-4911
703-746-3401 
703-746-5700
703-683-7273 
703-746-3636

703-746-3400 

703-844-1763 (English), 703-844-3424 (Spanish)
703-927-7095 (Arabic), 703-927-6866 (Amharic)

703-548-7500 

703-527-4077
Text CONNECT to 85511

800-274-TALK (8255) 
SuicidePreventionLifeline.org/chat

703-535-5568 

703-838-4444 

703-836-4414 

211
211virginia.org

Additional resources for referral to ALIVE! programs and more:

GET HELP TODAY!
703-837-9300     info@alive-inc.org    2723 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22302

www.alive-inc.org

@alive4alexandria             @alive4alexVA


