

# GET HELP TODAY!

703-837-9300 info@alive-inc.org 2723 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22302

## ALIVE! serves the Alexandria community with these programs:



## **EVICTION PREVENTION**

Eviction prevention and support. volunteerAEPP@alive-inc.org • 571-351-3272



## FOOD

Bags of food and groceries at distribution sites and neighborhood pop-ups. **703-837-9300** 



## FAMILY ASSISTANCE

Financial support for rent, utilities, medical bills, and emergency needs. Home delivery of food. Referral required. **familyassistance@alive-inc.org • 703-549-3692** 



### HOUSEWARES

Basic housewares items provided. Referral required. **housewares@alive-inc.org** 



#### **FURNITURE**

Basic furniture items delivered. Referral required. **furniture@alive-inc.org** 



## **ALIVE! HOUSE**

Transitional housing and support for women and their families experiencing homelessness. Referral required. **703-684-1430** 

💼 @alive4alexandria 💟 @alive4alexVA

ALIVE! services available thanks to grants from the City of Alexandria, Albertsons Companies Foundation, and No Kid Hungry and donations from individuals and ALIVE! member congregations.





# GET HELP TODAY!

703-837-9300 info@alive-inc.org 2723 King Street, Alexandria, VA 22302

### Additional resources for referral to ALIVE! programs and more:

Alexandria Department of Community and Human Services (DCHS)

DCHS Services	703-746-5901
DCHS Appointment Line	703-746-5902
Adult Protective Services	703-746-5778
Child Protective Services	703-746-5800
Domestic Violence Hotline	703-746-4911
Emergency Mental Health Services	703-746-3401
Homeless Services Assessment Center	703-746-5700
Sexual Assault Hotline	703-683-7273
Substance Use Disorder Residential Treatment	703-746-3636
Alexandria Community Mental Health Center	703-746-3400
ACPS Family And Community Engagement (FACE)	703-844-1763 (English), 703-844-3424 (Spanish) 703-927-7095 (Arabic), 703-927-6866 (Amharic)
Carpenter's Shelter	703-548-7500
Crisis Link	703-527-4077
	Text CONNECT to 85511
National Suicide Prevention Lifeline	800-274-TALK (8255)
	SuicidePreventionLifeline.org/chat
Neighborhood Health	703-535-5568
Police Non-Emergency Number	703-838-4444
Senior Services of Alexandria	703-836-4414
Virginia Department of Social Services (VDSS)	211
	211virginia.org

Last updated July 2021.

